Putnam County Tax Collector

PEOPLES BANK OF CRESCENT CITY 101 N TRYON ST CHARLOTTE NC 28255

yment Receipt	Receipt #H11232015P015809				
	2015 Real Estate				
Payment Date: 11/23/2015			Amount Paid:	3,933.71	
Parcel: 19-12-28-3350-0430-0010	Ctrl#: 12293	Processed:	Remittance Processor	District: City of Crescent	
	Legal: GROVE LOTS MB2 P30 PT OF GROVE LOT 43 OR314 P699				
	Location: 91	3 SUMMIT ST N			
_		Payme	ent Detail	Payr	
)() N	Tax		3,93	
		Total		3,93	

Payments Real Estate		Real Estate	
Method	Check #	Paid By	Payment Amount
Check	0001445724	BANK OF AMERICA CORP 3400 PAWTUCKET AVE RI1-530-01-16 RIVERSIDE RI 02915	3,933.71